
S1/2 OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF SE 1/4

395-8, 570-342, 914-2317, QC 126

KYTLE DEBORAH MOORE
3979 WOODRUFF PARKWAY
BUFORD, GA 30519-8902

22-7S-16-04291-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/07/2015 DF 1.25 17,500 0 0 17,500

STANDARD
3

26,033
7,000
17,500
50,533
8,525
42,008

HX HB 25,000
17,008
50,533

0

50,533

1558/487 1/12/2026 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVERY TONYA L

KYTLE DEBORAH MOORE

1482/341 12/29/2022 WD P I 98 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYLE SEAN

AVERY TONYA L
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XFOB:6:1: OMNI/DESTINY MH

000047067 Electrical Servic 0 04/25/2023

2023HX Base Yr

180 SW HORSESHOE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,426 76.0590 45.64 65,083 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1156

BAS 100 100 100 1,826

BAS 228 100 228 4,162

BAS 828 100 828 15,116

UOP 168 25 42 767

UOP 266 25 66 1,205

UST 361 45 162 2,958

1,951 1,426 26,033

BAS= W26 S23 E36 N2 BAS= E12N19 W12 S19$ N19 UOP= E14 N12W14
S12$ N2 BAS= N10 UOP= E14 N19 W14 S19$ UST= N19 W19 S19 E19$
W10 S10 E10 $ W10$.

BAS

26

23

36
2

19

2
10

BAS

12

19

12

19

UOP

14

12

14

12
BAS 10

10

10

10

UOP

14

19

14

19UST 19

19

19

19

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 17,500


